
 
 

ELEMENT WINE LIST 
 

 

WINES BY THE GLASS 
 

Wine List Is Subject to Changes Daily & Is Not Updated Online 
 

 
    

     CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES       
NV          Charles Bove, Brut Rosé, Touraine, Loire Valley, FR    
NV             Charles Bove, Brut, Loire Valley, FR       
NV      La Marca, Prosecco, Veneto, IT       
NV      La Marca, Prosecco Rose, Veneto, IT      
NV             Veuve Clicquot, Reserve Cuvee, Brut, Champagne, FR     
NV      Chandon, Garden Spritz, Split, AR       
  
 
 
 
 

    CORAVIN-POURED WHITE WINES       
2019     Orin Swift, "Mannequin," Chardonnay, CA      

2019        Grgich Hills, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, CA      
 
 
 

    CORAVIN-POURED RED WINES       
2019     Orin Swift, "Abstract,” Grenache Blend, CA     
2019     Ridge Winery, ‘East Bench,’ Dry Creek, CA      
2018        Faust, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA     
 
 

    WHITE WINES          
2020      Benvolio, Pinot Grigio, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, IT     
2020      Monopole, Blanco Seco, Rioja, Spain      
2019         Trimbach Estates, Riesling, Alsace, FR      
2018      Rodney Strong, Chalk Hill, Chardonnay, Sonoma County, CA   
2020      Tornatore, Etna Bianco, Sicilia, IT       

2018      Clay Shannon, Chardonnay, Red Hills, Lake County, CA    
2020         Barton & Guestier, Chardonnay, RSV, FR       
2019      Vouvray, Chenin Blanc, Loire, FR       
2020         Pieropan, Soave Classico, DOC, Soave, IT      
2021         Allan Scott, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ     

2021      Spy Valley, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ     
2021      Oyster Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ     
2019      Wente, Louis Mel, Sauvignon Blanc, Livermore Valley, CA   
2021         Whitehaven, Sauvignon Blanc, Winemaker’s Select, Marlborough, NZ  
2020      Martin Codax, Albarino, Galicia, SP      
2020      William Hill, Central Coast, Chardonnay, CA     
2020      Risata, Moscato d’ Asti, DOCG, Piemonte, IT      
 
 
 

    STILL ROSÉ WINES          
2020      Fleur de Prairie, Grenache Blend, Provence, FR     
2020      Maison No. 9, Mediterranee, FR       
2021       Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, Provence, FR    
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    RED WINES           
2019        Barton & Guestier, Bordeaux, FR       

2018        Elouan, Pinot Noir, OR        

NV            Meiomi, Pinot Noir, Santa Barba, Monterey, Sonoma    

2017     Banfi, Chianti Classico Reserva, DOCG, Toscana, IT    

2019         Ruffino,  Chianti Classico, Aziano, Tuscany, IT     

2019     Catena Malbec, Mendoza, AR       
2018     Ferrari Carano, Merlot, Sonoma County, CA     

2019     Browne Family Vineyards, “Heritage” Cabernet Sauvignon, WA   

NV            "Saldo”, Prisoner Wine Co., Zinfandel, Napa, CA      

2019      Rémole, Frescobaldi, Toscana, IT       

2019     G.D. Vajra, Langhe DOC, Nebbiolo, Piemonte, IT     

2016     Ace Kicker, Red Blend, Castilla La Mancha, SP     

2017     Beronia, Rioja Reserva, La Rioja, SP      

2019     Wente, Southern Hills, Cabernet Sauvignon, Livermore Valley, CA  
2019     John Anthony, “Serial”, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, CA   

 
 
 
 

WINES BY THE HALF BOTTLE 
 
 

 

 FRANCE 

2015   Ségla, Margaux, FR          

2019  Domaine, du Vieux Télégraphe, Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone Valley, FR   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 ITALY 

2016   Avignonesi, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Toscana, IT     
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WHITE WINES & ROSÉS 
  CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES 
NV         Charles Bove, Brut Rosé, Touraine, Loire Valley, FR      
NV         Charles Bove, Brut, Loire Valley, FR         
NV  La Marca, Prosecco, Veneto, IT        
NV  La Marca, Prosecco Rose, Veneto, IT        
NV  Chandon, Garden Spritz, Split, AR        
NV   Antica Fratta Franciacorta Brut, Lombardia, IT      
NV  Laurent-Perrier, Cuvee Rose, Maison Fondee, Champagne, FR     
NV   Laurent-Perrier, Blanc de Blanc, Brut Nature, Champagne, FR    
NV   Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvee, Brut,  Champagne, FR      
NV  Louis Roederer, Brut ‘Premier,’ 1.5L Champagne, FR     
NV   Naveran, Cava, Pinedes, SP         
2015  Schlumberger, Brut Rosé, Burgenland, Austria      
NV      Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’, Brut, Champagne, FR     
NV      Veuve Clicquot ‘Rose’, Brut, Champagne, FR      
2008   Veuve Clicquot "La Grande Dame," Brut, Champagne, FR     
NV  Segura Viudas, CAVA, Brut, Torrelavit, SP       
NV  Moet & Chandon, Imperal, Brut, Champagne, FR      
2014   Taittenger ‘Brut Carneros’ Brut, CA        
NV  Bottega, Prosecco Treviso, Brut, “Gold”, Veneto, IT      
NV  Josh Cellars, Rose Prosecco, Veneto, IT        
NV   Col d’Salici, Prosecco, Veneto, IT        
NV  François Montand Mçéthode Traditionnalle       
NV  Lucien Albrecht Brut Rose         
   

 CHARDONNAY 
2018 Antica, Mountain Select, Antinori Family Estate       

2016  Copain, "Tous Ensemble," Chardonnay, Mendocino County, CA    

2020  Mer Soleil, "Barrel-Aged Reserve", Chardonnay, Santa Lucia Highlands, CA   

2017 Selby Vineyards & Winery, Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, CA    

2017  Willakenzie Estate, Chardonnay, Willamette, OR      

2019 Orin Swift, "Mannequin," Chardonnay, CA       

2019    Grgich Hills, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, CA       
2018 Rodney Strong, Chalk Hill, Chardonnay, Sonoma County, CA    
2018 Clay Shannon, Chardonnay, Red Hills, Lake County, CA     
2020    Barton & Guestier, Chardonnay, RSV, FR       
2019  Duckhorn Wine Company "Migration," Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, CA  
  

  SAUVIGNON BLANC 

2020  Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, "Aveta", Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, CA   

2018   Merry Edwards, Sauvignon Blanc, Russian River Valley, CA     

2019   Merry Edwards, Sauvignon Blanc, Russian River Valley, CA     

2018   Orin Swift, "Blank Stare", Sauvignon Blanc, Russian River Valley, CA   

2019  Trinchero, “Mary’s”, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, CA      

2021     Allan Scott, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ      

2021  Spy Valley, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ      
2021  Oyster Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ      
2019  Wente, Louis Mel, Sauvignon Blanc, Livermore Valley, CA     
2021     Whitehaven, Sauvignon Blanc, Winemaker’s Select, Marlborough, NZ   
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  UNIQUE WHITE WINES 

2020   Dry Creek Vineyard, Chenin Blanc, Clarksburg, Sonoma County, CA   

2017   Eroica, Riesling, Columbia, WA        

2020   Penner-Ash, Viognier, Willamette, OR       

2020   Torbreck, ‘Woodcutters,’ Semillon, Barossa, AU      

 

FRENCH WHITE WINES 

2018    Chablis 1er Cru Les Domaine Vocoret & Fils, Chablis, FR     

2019    Trimbach Estates, Riesling, Alsace, FR       
2019 Vouvray, Chenin Blanc, Loire, FR        
 

STILL ROSÉ WINES           
2020 Fleur de Prairie, Grenache Blend, Provence, FR      
2020 Maison No. 9, Mediterranee, FR        
2021  Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, Provence, FR     
     
 

ITALIAN WHITE WINES 

2016 Anselmi Bianco, San Vincenzo, Toscana, IT       

2017 Anselmi Bianco, San Vincenzo, Toscana, IT       

2016 Pietro Nera, "La Novella, "Nebbiolo Bianco, Lombardy, IT     

2018 Alpi Retiche, "Tipico Nera," Bianco, Lombardy, IT      

2020 Tornatore, Etna Bianco, Sicilia, IT        

2020    Pieropan, Soave Classico, DOC, Soave, IT       
2020    Risata, Moscato d’ Asti, DOCG, Piemonte, IT , (1.87ML)     
 

SPAIN WHITE WINES 

2020 Monopole, Blanco Seco, Rioja, Spain        
2020 Martin Codax, Albarino, Galicia, SP        
 

 

 BURGUNDY, FRANCE 

2019 Alain Chavy, Puligny-Montrachet, 1ER Cru Les Folatieres, Chardonnay Burgundy, FR  
 

 

EUROPEAN ROSÉS & SPANISH WHITES  

2017 CVNE, "Cune,” Rosé, Rioja, SP         
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RED WINES 
 

MALBEC, MERLOT, SHIRAZ 

2016 Mount Brave ‘Mount Veeder’ Merlot, Napa, CA      

2019 Molly Dooker, ‘The Boxer’ Shiraz, McLaren Vale, AU      

2019 Catena Malbec, Mendoza, AR         

2018 Ferrari Carano, Merlot, Sonoma County, CA       

 

 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
2018 Clay Shannon, Cabernet Sauvignon, Lake County, CA     
2020 Austin Hope, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, CA      
2019 Browne Family Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley, WA   

2018 Cakebread Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA      

2019  Caymus Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA                  

2019  Chappellet, “Mountain Cuvee," Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA   

2018  Duckhorn, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA      

2017  Freemark Abbey, "Cabernet Bosche", Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA  

2013    ‘Episode’, Red Wine, Napa Valley, CA        

2017     Grgich Hills Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA      
2013  Jordan, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA      

2017  Jordan, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, CA      

2019  Orin Swift, "Mercury Head," Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA    

2018 Stag’s Leap ‘FAY’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, CA      

2018 Trinchero, ‘Mario’s’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, CA      

2017 Quintessa, Red Wine, Rutherford, CA       

2016 Accendo Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA      
2017    Cono Sur, 20 Barrels, Cabernet Sauvignon, Limited Edition, Chile    

2018    Don Melchor, Cabernet Sauvignon, D.O., Puento Alto, Chile         

2018    Faust, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA       
2019 Browne Family Vineyards, “Heritage” Cabernet Sauvignon, WA    

2019 Wente, Southern Hills, Cabernet Sauvignon, Livermore Valley, CA    
2019 John Anthony, “Serial”, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, CA    

 

 

 

 

PINOT NOIR 

2020  Belle Glos, "Dairyman," Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, CA     

2018   Flowers Vineyard and Winery, Pinot Noir, Sonoma County, CA    

2020  Oyster Bay, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, NZ       

2020 King Estate, 'Inscription,’ Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR      

2018 Willakenzie Estate, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR     

2017    Craggy Range, Pinot Noir, Martinborough, NZ      

2020 Benvolio, Pinot Grigio, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, IT      
2018    Elouan, Pinot Noir, OR          

NV        Meiomi, Pinot Noir, Santa Barba, Monterey, Sonoma     
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 RED BLENDS/UNIQUE REDS 

2004  Cain, "Cain Five," Bordeaux Blend, Napa Valley, CA      

2007 Cain, “Cain Five” Bordeaux Blend, Napa Valley, CA      

2017 Joeph Phelps, “Insignia,” Estate Brown, St Helena, CA     
2018 Joeph Phelps, “Insignia,” Estate Brown, St Helena, CA     
2017 Chalk Hill Estate, Red Blend, Russian River, CA      

2017 Duckhorn, “The Discussion,” Red Blend, Napa Valley, CA     
2016  Meerlust ‘Rubicon’ Red Blend, Stellenbosch, SA      
2018 Opus One, Red Blend, Napa Valley, CA       

1996 Dominus, Red Wine, Napa Valley, CA        
2006 Dominus, Red Wine, Napa Valley, CA        
2016 Ziata, “Mia Madre,” Red Wine, Napa Valley, CA      

2018 Novelty Hill, Red Wine, Columbia Valley, WA      

2018 Lapostolle Apalta, Red Wine, Santa Cruz, Chile      

2015  Spring Valley Vineyard, "Uriah," Red Blend, Walla Walla, WA    

2013    Alta Vista, Alto, Red Blend, Mendoza, Argentina      

2016 Rudd, “Estate Red Oakville, ” Napa Valley, CA      

2017 El Enemigo, Cabernet Franc, Mendoza, Argentina      

2012    Santa Carolina, “Herencia”, Carmenére, D.O. Peumo, Chile     

2019 Orin Swift, "Abstract,” Grenache Blend, CA       
2019 Ridge Winery, ‘East Bench,’ Dry Creek, CA       
2019  Prisoner Wine Company, The Prisoner, Red Blend, Napa Valley, CA    

2016 Ace Kicker, Red Blend, Castilla La Mancha, SP      
 

ZINFANDEL 

2019  Orin Swift, “8 Years in the Desert,” Zinfandel, CA      

2019  Rombauer Vineyards Zinfandel, Carneros, CA      

2016  Selby, Zinfandel, Sonoma County, CA        

NV        “Saldo”, Prisoner Wine Co., Zinfandel, Napa, CA       
 

BORDEAUX, FRANCE 

2005  Chateau Lagrange, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, FR      

2010  Chateau Lagrange, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, FR      

2018  Clos l'Eglise, Pomerol, Bordeaux, FR        

2019    Barton & Guestier, Bordeaux, FR        

 

COTES DU RHONE, FRANCE 

2018  Chateau du Beaucastel, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone Valley, FR    

2017 Chateau La Nerth, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone Valley, FR     
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NORTHERN ITALY 

2018 La Grola, Veronese, Allegrini, Fumane, IT       

2016 Tommasi, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, DOCG, Veneto, IT     

2018 Bertani, Valpolicella, Ripasso, Veneto, IT       

2017 Speri, Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Vigneto Sant’ urbano, Veneto, IT   

2017 Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico, DOCG, Alleguni, Veneto, IT    

 
 

PIEMONTE, ITALY 

2018  Castello di Neive, Barbaresco DOCG, Piemonte, IT      

2018  Prunotto, Dolcetto d’Alba, Piemonte, IT       

2017     Vietti, Barolo DOCG, Castiglione, Piemonte, IT      

2019 G.D. Vajra, Langhe DOC, Nebbiolo, Piemonte, IT      

 
 

TOSCANA, ITALY 

2018 Brancaia, TRE, Rosso, Toscana, IT         

2017  Argiano, Brunello di Montalcino, DOCG, Toscana, IT      

2018  Argiano, Rosso di Montalcino DOCG, Toscana, IT      

2017 Banfi, Chianti Classico Reserva, DOCG, Toscana, IT      

2018 Banfi, Chianti Classico Reserva, DOCG, Toscana, IT      

2017  Poggio al Tesoro, "Sondraia" Super Tuscan, Bolgheri Superiore, Tuscany, IT  

2017  Ruffino, "Modus," Super Tuscan, Toscana IGT, IT       

2018  Ruffino, "Modus," Super Tuscan, Toscana IGT, IT       

2016  Castiglione del Bosco, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Toscana, IT    

2019 Castello di Volpaia Chianti Classico, DOCG Tuscany, IT     

2018 Tua Rita, Redigaffi, Super Tuscan, Tscana, IT       

2016 San Giorgio, Ugolforte, Brunello di Montalcino, DOCG     

2017 Banfi, Chianti Classico Reserva, DOCG, Toscana, IT      

2019     Ruffino,  Chianti Classico, Aziano, Tuscany, IT      

2019  Rémole, Frescobaldi, Toscana, IT        

 
 

SOUTHERN ITALY 

2019 Isola del Nuraghi, Cannonau, IGT "Surrau Rosso", Sardinia, IT    

2017 Masciarelli Marina Cvetic Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Reserva, DOCG   

2019 Planeta, "La Segreta," Nero d'Avola, Sicilia, IT      

2018 Calafuria, Negroamaro, Salento, Pulia, IT       

 
 

SPAIN 

2014  Contino, Gran Reserva, Rioja, SP        

2015  Contino, Gran Reserva, Rioja, SP        

2017 Beronia, Rioja Reserva, La Rioja, SP        

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

SWEET & FORTIFIED               

        

2016  Ferrari Carrano - Eldorado Noir, CA        

NV  Port - Dows Tawny 20 year, Douro, POR        

NV  Port - Sandeman Ruby Red Port, Douro, POR       

NV  Madeira - Sandeman, "Rainwater", POR        

NV Sandeman, Fine Rich Madeira        

2014  Sauternes - Ch. Rieussec 'Le Carmes de Rieussec, Bordeaux, FR     

NV Lustau, Don Nuno, Oloroso, Sherry, Jerez, SP      

2018 Inniskillin, Icewine, Gold Vidal, Niagara Estate, Niagara Peninsula (Bottle Only)  
 


